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FOR SALE FARMS 150x15 OOINII LOT Inl lone, church. Apt. house or duplex, has eld S

story house with 2 Apts. 11 blocks to Ladd &c Bush bank. $15,300.

16,000. Orocery store, stock and fixtures, good location, on main drag In
Salem, Lease $75.00 mo.

Really this beautiful 3 Lg. B.R. home, located In south Salem,
full plumbing up, hi down, 26x18 living rm. St fireplace, 14x16 dining rm.,
nice den, kitchen St nook, party rm. with bar St fireplace. Ga., sprink-
ling system In lawn.

$300. mo. gross income from five Lg. Roomy Furnished Apts., close to state
office buildings, located on N. Summer St.

$7950. Close to Highland Sen. Neat, clean 8 B.R. home, also nice 3 Rm. house
on back of lot, can be had with small down payment to right party. Don't
pass this one up.

112,500. Nice 3 B.R. home located in Englewood. Has fully dry basm., dining
rm., fireplace, plus nice 1 Rm. Apt. separate from the home. Lge. lot.

18,500. Nice clean S B.R. home close to Englewood Sen., full basm., oil heat,
good garden space, fruit at nut trees.

$12,000. Year net Income, from residential court overlooking the beach, lo-

cated in retired man's town in S. California. Will take in trade, resort prop-
erty, or small farm. In Willamette Valley. What have you? Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

THIS BEATS PAYING RENT
A NEAT LITTLE PLACE ON PAVED STREET IN WEST SALEM. 1 BED-

ROOMS, WITH LARGE COMBINATION LIVING AND DINING ROOM. 3
BLOCKS FROM BUS LINE. GARAGE AND WORKSHOP FOR PAPA. PRICED
TO SELL. $5250.

Are You Thinking of Trading Your House
For a Farm?

OWNER OF THIS 86 ACRE FARM NEAR SILVERTON HAS BUSINESS IN
TOWN. SILVERTON, OR NORTHEAST DISTRICT SALEM. FARM HAS GOOD

ROOM HOUSE. OUTBUILDINGS. 40 ACRES IN CULTIVATION, INCLUD-
ING 34 A. STRAWBERRIES. PRICE 112,500.

A Nice Little Place on South
High Street

CONVENIENT TO LESLIE SCHOOL. 2 BEDROOMS. FULL BASEMENT. GAR-
AGE. I CHERRY TREE. I WALNUT TREE. ON BUS LINE. PRICE $6,000.

3 Bedroom and a Full Basement
TN KEIZER DISTRICT. CLOSE TO SCHOOL AND CITY TRANSPORTATION.
PRICE OF 112,000 INCLUDES xh ACRES GOOD GARDEN. TERMS.

For the Man Who Can't Put $10,000
in a Home

HERE IS THIS NEAT LITTLE 2 BEDROOM HOME PRICED AT ONLY $5,500.
2 BEDROOMS, GARAGE, AND ONLY 2 BLOCKS FROM CITY BUS. TERMS.

DENTON & DENTON REALTORS
344 STATE STREET PHONE

EVENINGS CALL MR. VOORHEES MB. BRENNAN
THELMA a4:

' A 1

USED CARS
Give You A Bargain Every Time

1949 FORD CUSTOM CONVERTIBLE R&H .$1695
1949 FORD CUSTOM FORDOR SEDAN

HEATER $1645
1949 FORD CUSTOM TUDOR R&H. UN-

DERCOAT $1595
1949 CHEV. AERO SEDAN ONLY 4000

PLUS MILES $1595
1947 CHEV. FLEETMASTER SEDAN

CLEAN .$1145
1948 PONTIAC SILVER 8 STREAK

SEDAN R&H $1595
1947 FORD SUPER DELUXE TUDOR R&H . . $1095
1946 FORD SUPER DELUXE TUDOR R&H $ 865
1946 FORD DELUXE

$925
1947 MERCURY SDN.-CPE- ., R&H, OVER-

DRIVE .' $1245

FREE - FREE -- 10 LUBRICATIONS
WITH ABOVE CARS

Long Terms Low Finance Cost
Liberal Trades

433 NORTH HIGH ST.

SUBURBAN
$7900.00 New modem style, 2 bdrm., living rm., bath, large kitchen, nook,
attached garage, utility rm. Big lot, 4 blocks to school and bus. F.HJL
built and approved.

6 ACRES
$10,750 Close to town. Very good soil, chicken house, barn, machine shed,
4 bdrm. older home in good condition, basement. Good well, new pump,
fenced, 33 fruit trees, good farm equipment can be bought for 11000.00 extri.

ANDY HALVORSON
Office 191

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
630 N. WINTER ST.

Modern 2 bdrm. home, dble. plbg.. basmt., fireplace,
carpeting, dble. garage. Walking distance to town St shopping center.

FOR APPOINTMENT Call Richard E. Grabenhorst.

230 ACRE FARM
Located 10 miles out, roads on 2 sides, beautiful building spot with view, 170
acres under cult. St In crop, balance mostly timber. See this before you buy
$25,000. Call O. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.

ENGLISH STYLE
A good family home, 1 bdrm. down, 8 up, V6 sets plbg., lge. liv. rm., separate
din. rm., tile drainboard In kitchen, full basmt., garage. Price $10,750. Call
Peter Gelser.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris - Peter Gelser - Earl West a4

Valley Motor Mart
"USED CARS WITH A PERSONALITY"

Phone Center at High Salem

WONDERFUL SITE
For auto court or suburban residen-
tial court located close-i- n on 99E
North. 150 ft. frontage on Hlway
which extends about 500 ft. thru to
Lancaster Dr. Fine 3 B.R. Home with
office. Don't fall to look this over,
121,000. Klgglns.

7 ACRES CLOSE IN
Black soil, on pavm't., lays nice for

subdividing, 3 rm. mod. house, good
well, will sell all or split up land to
suit you. Numerous young fruit trees.
Good deal for builder. The price Is
right St terms to suit. Crawford.

Valley Motor Co.
Truck Dept.

Special Used Chevrolets

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
379 N. Hlffh St. Eva: or Office: C40

31946 Chev. LWB Trucks.
11945 Chev. Flatbed.
1 1941 Chev. Chassis & Cab, long wheelbase.
1 1940 Chev. Dump Truck, 5 yd. box, axle.

ALSO
1949 Ford F-- C V'8 Dump Truck, axle.
1948 Ford F-- L V-- 8 Dump Truck, & Brownie.
1947 Ford C.O.E. Stake Body, low mileage.
1946 Ford Dump Truck. transmission,

axle.
1936 Ford Cab & Chassis.

PICKUPS
1949 Ford ton. Like new, low mileage.
1944 Dodge Mi -- ton,

Valley Motor Truck Dept.
LIBERTY & MARION ST.

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING.

Par Line IB

Per Line t time 0e
Per Une 6 timet 60e
Per Cine 1 month 13.00

Outside of Salem 18 mi Une per
day

Mln. loet I time mln. 90s
tlmci mln. 11.20 No Refunds

READERS In Local News CoL Only.
100 per line
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WHILE THEY LAST: Only 8 Mt. These

jnooern nouie ouuv. -

mo. Pick your style ft color. Corner
.

Lansing Ave. et oiimwo
Hamilton, DUiioer, wg n

MAKE OFFEK
A rood 3 or nome. IC. '" "
wanted. Conveniently arranged- - Nicely

Drive oy ioo4 nunc

Walter Musgrave Kealtor
lall Edeewater

(800 !OU IN. Compare-
-

these icaiures. u at " :"";!,. 2.
stairs to unlln. rms. UP). kil: Aa'5

U floor, ven. blinds, attached arevih'1
c is wen cons., in " -

N. East. Near store ft bus. Immed. poss
W-"- , 'TnnriT This

Is a very good 2 BR home, upstairs ii
i. lloorea, room " i,i i a obv"!

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
, Exclusive Listings Personal Service

..., 164 B. com'1. Bt. rn.

a RR. WITH PASMT.
jj r D.R., Nook. Fireplace, Hwd. firs.,
Fur. Canning- Kitchen. Fruit rm. Dou-

ble Gar.. Chick hse. ltt Acres on paved
road. Bus by door. Close to school ft
shopping center, ucaiea mihi
Full price $12,600.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
Ph. Eve. or 4tr

Dist. Close toon one floor. Englewood
school. Fireplace, auw. on u.u
Immed. pass.

j. n.T kit jnr nnnnrM WITH

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High fit. Phone 41

Close lO scnuui at. uu.
furnace, attached garage. Immediate
POSS. 3U iown, payments ai.n

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Phone 41

S BDRM. home. Hardwood floors, oil fiir- -

nace, lame attacnea garage, win
ties. $225 will handle. Ph. 53399, 47ft

. Bluer. "
i ,9B0. ATTRACTIVE B rm. home on large

lot in tsaicm neiKiiu m.wu bdiueu
i ipBce. Will trade for Eugene property.
, Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
193 Hlh St. Phone !

(4.300 home at 74 Mill St. Laree
- rooms, paved St. and alley. 50x100 lot.
i No. 3 zone. Immediate possession.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
, 153 8. HI ith St. Ph. a41

$8,950. LATE built 2 born.. Borne with at- -'

tached garage. Located Inside city 11m- -
Its. Large lot. 11350 down, balance
FHA.

Can O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
163 S. Hlffh St. Phone 41

$7,000. APPROX. acre and clean 2

bdrm. home East. Fireplace. Attach-- ,
ed garage. Oil furnace. Immediate pos-

session.
Gall Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. HUh Phone 1

$750 DOWN
13500. Vk Acre. Keizer dist. Small nse.

1 Paved Rd. Close to store. On bus line.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 8. Commercial

I Phone Eve. 40'

in.iM. i A (IRE with clean modern 3 bdrm.
home unfinished upstairs. Close In. Bus
at door. Chicken house. Walnut trees.

, Beautiful yard and shrubbery.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High Phone ail

$7000
1 bedroom home within ont block of
high school. If you are busy and want
a Place that won't take much time for
upkeep, see this one,

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over ST Years In Salem

850 N. High St. Phone t40

ONE YEAR old 8 bdrm. house In Kelsar
dist. Hardwood floors A attached ga-

rage. Full price $5300. Easy terms.
43

$7,8110. ENOI.EWOOD Dist. attrac-
tive home completely furnished with
extra nice furniture. Garage, lawn and
shrubs.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 B. High St. Phone a41

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
4 bdrm. fcb. Hdwd. firs., weather atrlp-pe-

Insulated. 2 fireplaces, Ph.
a44

OPEN FOR INSPECTION
8 BR home, Nice corner location, bus at
door. For sale by builders. Price SB850.
Terms 1010 8. 14th. a44

Bush School Dist.
Lovely new 8 BR home, laundry In-

side, separate garage, paved street, FHA
loan on. Smalt payment buys equity.
Full price 18500.

Highland School
8 BR home. Lge corner lot. This la a
real buy. Nearly new. Immaculate con-
dition. Very attractive. 13100 will han-

dle, Bal. $80 month.

West Salem
Neat 2 BR home now rented for 150
month. Owner leaving. Says sell for
$5500.

Salem Heights
Only 17350 for a lovely 2 BR home, well
arranged. Terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eves.

40

Take Trailer House
Around 130D0 as down payment on this
suburban 2 bdrm. home. NE. Modern,
3 yrs. old. Oarage, chick, hse. 1 acre.
Price 16300.

Hollywood District
t bdrm. home with hdwd, firs., fire-

place, full cement basement. Furnace,
garage. Canh talks here.

See Pyle, Eve. Ph.
HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

Englewood o yrs. old, lovely modern
style home, ft nice else rooms, fireplace,
large windows. Ten. blinds, extra good
basement, oil fur.. Inc. back yard, best
of surroundings, $11,900. Terms.
R. E. MEREDITH RLT. or B. M. MASON
170 B. Com'l Ph. 41

CALLED BACK In army. Must sell. KelVer
dl5t, V4 acre. 5 room plastered home.
Hdwd. floors, V shades, oil floor fur-
nace, stairs up to unlln. attte. O.I. loan.
Price 17,050.

General Real Estate
155 Center Ph. 40

FOR SALE LOTS

Business Lot
1845 S. 13th St. 50x100. Has 90'x20'
bldg., 13500.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. Rt. I, Box 243 t41

$50.00 DOWN
Business or Motel light. Va Acre on
Main Mlway, So., 348 Ft. of Hlway
frontage, approach In, some lumber.
price $1200. Payable $20 per mo, Burt
Plena. Retator, $71 M. Hlfh 8M. or

M41

STRAWBERRIES
Willamette valley's most profitable crop.
105 acres very best soil, first strawberry
arm oi tnia type to De sow since Be-

fore war. 2 BR house, mch. shed, com
plete machinery Sc equpt. to handle. See
this farm today If you want real
investment.

Chas. Hudkins & Son

17,950. 11 K Acres South. 2 bdrm. home,
garage, poultry bouse, fruit, nuts, ber
ries. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
158 S. High St. Phone b41'

10 ACRES
3 Bedrm. Home. L.R., D.R., Hwd. Firs.
Full basmt. Beautifully landscaped,
Owner will consider trade for Prop. In
town. Full price 110,600.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. or b40

30 ACRES SOUTH
Fair Bldgs. Some berries & pasture.
Bal. cultivated land. The crops are
nearly all In St equipment to operate.
Call Ralph Dent to get this good buy
for 10850.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 8. Commercial

Phone Eve. fa40'

10 Acres $6250
8 bdrm. modern hse., basement, barn,
chicken nse., DiacK son. isoo aown.

10 Acres $7500
2 bdrm. mod. hse.. large poultry hse.,
barn, tractor and equipment so, $1000
aown. uiose 10 town.

26 Acres $7000
1 bdrm. modern hse., barn for 15,
bunk hse.. 4 good cows. Part terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate

GOOD INCOME HERE With few eows,
bens, berries, fruit, A green bouse bus.
13 i rich acres few miles out, on prat,.
close to school Jt store. Good 8 BR
home, barn, pltry. hse. it lge. green
hse. with heating plant. A special buy
at 19750. small Investment requires.

ONION A MINT FARM. Approx. 30 A.,
inci. io a oi mat oeep ricn iakk

BEAVER-DA- SOIL, bal. Is first
class loam. xr. round stream, tor irrig.
A choice loo. few miles from Salem.
Road on S sides. Bldgs. consist of mod,
3 BR home, bsmt. Si furnace, bam,
5 adj. A good Beaver-da- available.
Out of state owner will take small pymt.
down. bal. at 5. SEE THIS TODAY,
120,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
104 S. Com'.. St. Ph. Eve.

b40

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
HOMES

Manbrin Gardens
Just listed, almost new 3 BR home. 1450

sq. ft. floor space, fireplace, radiant
neat, insulated, narawooa lira, through-
out, lots of closets Si bullt-ln- Extra lge.
corner lot; large gar. Owner leaving
city. This Is a good value for only

ij,huu. uvea, pnones or

Englewood
New home. 3 BR an main floor. Room
for 2 more bdrma. upstairs, mahogany
finish, close to Englewood school, cor-
ner lot, paved street, Bendlx washer,
reduced to $1700 down. Total price only
$10,000. Eve. phones or

Capitola
Extra nice new home 1200 aq. ft. fir.
space, insulated, weather stripped, elec.
heat, close to bus, store St achools. See
this one for $11,000. $2500 dn. Eve. 87874
or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.

C41

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

Sell or Trade
8 acres with 3 bedroom home. Located
north. Will trade for city property.
Selling price, $4,500,

McKinley District
Very compact home, nice
living room with fireplace, kitchen,
nook and hardwood floors. Priced right

17,500.

$1,000 Down
Will buy this good, home,
living room, kitchen and nice utility
room. Good floor plan, many butlt-in-

On bus line, near school. Full price,
$7,000.

Income $960 Per
Year

S houses on one lot. Good location. Or
a nice home with one rental. Call us
for more particulars. 18,500.

McKINLEY DISTRICT
home. Large living room

with fireplace, good dining room. Kitch-
en has good bullt-ln- also nook. Full
basement, oil heat. An excellent buy at
$10,250.

Suburban Home
As good as- they come. Large corner lot.
Lovely lawn and shrubs. House has
brick trim, a fireplace and hardwood
floors. All rooms are large. 3 bedrooms,
living room, dining room and kitchen.
$13,200,

McKillop Real Estate
493 CENTER AT HIGH

WE MAKE REAL ESTATE LOANS
Phone Evenings or

c41

Spring Is Here
Two thousand sq. ft. of living space In
this 3 BR suburban home. Triple plumb-
ing, large den, plate picture windows,
auto, furnace and up
to the minute In decorating. One acre
of rich silt loam and all the fruit and
shade trees you could want. $13,500,
terms. Eve. Ph.

Finish Yourself
Three BR or two BR and den, plumbing
and wiring all roughed In, large seal-
ed garage. Shake exterior and win-
dows all 1100 sq. ft. for only
$3,500. Terms. Eve. Ph.

Builder Attention
Where could you do better than this 32
lots in hte fastest growing district ar-
ound Salem. Selling at prices.
Just 2 bocks to grade school. At only
$350 per lot. Including water system for
entire Eve. Ph.

Little Pudding River
Close to Salem. 22 A fine land, about
8 A river bottom and beaverdam soil.
Balance upland, some timber, 4 A

strawberries, all can be Irrigated, new
unfinished 3 BR home. Price $12,000,
n aown. eve, rn. 37.ih

25 A North
Very good soli. All has Just been limed
and subsoil ed. Part in crop. Very nice
new ranch type 2 BR home, fireplace and
electric heat. Good deep well. The man
la leaving state and says, sell It. $12,600
W cash. Eve. Ph.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Rd. Ph. c40

Immediate Possession
10850 4 Bed Rm. home, Hollywood
Dist. Liv. rm., H.W., floor fireplace,
dinette. Wired for range. Cement base-
ment, sawdust furnace. Can be shown
anytime. Call tor Mr. Vlcary or

Mabel Needham, Realtor
341 State St. Ph. Eve.

C41

Near Catholic School
Late built, strictly modern 1 BR home,
full dining room, utility rm., ft garaie.
Worth the asking price of 19800.

Edge of Town
Practically new, 1 BR completely In-

sulated home with large living room,
75x135 ft. lot. Price $7650.

West Salem Lot
so ft. pavlnf paid, do, to achool A
btu. Pried $850. Call Bon Clear?. Zv.
ph.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
lill Matmiw n. all'

EVE. PH. -

EAST

S. High Home

FURNISHED HOME
2 B.R. Home, Uv. rm., din. rm., kit.,
and bath. Utility rm., additional 2 rm.

apartment, lot ' 50x100 ft., paved St.,
1 bl. to .bus. Completely furn. The
price la 15850. and $1000 will handle.

Johnson.

SUBURBAN EAST
3 B.R. ranch-styl- e home on nearly 2'

A., double garage, chick house, near
school ft city bus. Just S8500 takes It.
$2500 will handle. Crawford.

IFOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS BLDG. at 1694 N. Com'l. J61

USED REFRIGERATOR, Al Laue Ref.
Co., 2350 State. Ph. J65

BUSINESS RM. for rent H. L. Stiff. )'

RENT Wheelchairs and hospital beds.
Buren, 745 Court St. J62

U DRIVE Trucks. Robinson Shell Service
Center at Cottage. Ph. 29103. r

SINGEF ELECTRIC d enable sewing ma.
chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
&. delivery, singer Sewing Machine Co.
130 N. Com'l.. Ph. 33512. J

lOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
FLOOR BANDERS for rent Montgomery

Ward. J

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial use. Howser Bros Ph.
i

TRAILERS 12.00 per day. Howser Bros
141v S 12th. West Salem. J

TC DO a good Job rent a good floor gand
er, we sen everytning to complete the
Job

HOWSER BROS. . Ph.

WANTED TO RENT
3 OR 4 bdrm. house. sEeadlly employed.

References. Ph. Ja46
BY MARCH 1st. 2 bdrm. unfurn. house.

rn. auuu. Ja40
WANTED Permanently employed man

neeos nouse central
Phone Ja43

WANTED by March 1st: 2 B.R. modern
nouse wun garage. Around 160 mo. Ph.

ja43
WANTED by 2 employed girls 2 or 3 rm.

hi, maiuii KHU CXE. IS
after 5 phone Ja41

WANT TO RENT 2 or 3 BR house. Cou- -
pie et a yr. oia daughter. Call
not over 150 a month. ja41

WANTED 2 B.R, house. Suburban. 4
nuuiuj. rn. alter p.m. ja42

LOST & FOUND
LOST: car keys in gas cap. Sunday aft- -

emoon. en, k41

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter, 464 Court.

We close Saturdays 12:30. m63"
SPENCER CORSETIERE. Call m47

MUSIC LESSONS
Piano ft violin. State accredited.

STUDIO, PH. m44
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolph Bldg. State ft Commercial Sts.
SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIAL
SAVE AT KEITH BROWN!
Vax4" Cedar Siding 125 M. WINDOWS in
all sizes to fit almost any opening.
Some as low as 11.80. REJECT

W", V, W, ", K", from 4c
per sq. ft, 1x6 and 1x8 RUSTIC FLOOR-
ING, ideal for flooring or siding In at-
tics, farm buildings, tool sheds, etc.
Priced cheaper than shiplap. Every-
thing to build anything at 'that con-
venient

KEITH BROWN LUMBER Y'D
Location, Front and Court, Salem., ma

MOUNTAIN CEDAR shingles, 4 grades,
low priced. No. 3's only 13 sonar, o.
dar shakes in carton 112.50 sq. Under
course inciuaca. u. u. Long. Ph.
1 mile N. of Keizer. ma40

MOUNTAIN SHINGLES
No. 18.25 sq.
No. 3 5.50 sq.
No. 3 3.00 sq.

C. O. LONG
Ph. One mile north of Keizer.

" ma42

ON BUDGET TERMS
You can buy lumber, mill work, hard ma-

terials, hardware, floor covering, el
ectrlc appliances, paints. Insulation,
roofing and house wares for as little as
10T down on a purchase of 120 up to
8300. Small, easy monthly payments
take care of the rest. Make It easy on
your budget with budget terms from
KEITH BROWN LUMBER

YARD
At that convenient location

Front and Court Streets, Salem. ma

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
MAYTAG washer. Good condition. Ph.

VACUUM CLEANER
New General Electric vacuum cleaner.
Upright. Full guarantee. 129.95.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
340 COURT ST. n40

FOR SALE Blue mohair davenport and
chair, M&W washing machine, like
new walnut library table. 545 Manbrin
Drive. Keizer district. n40

KIRBY VACUUM cleaner complete with
polisher ft attachments less than half
price. Ph. 3317 Dallas. n40

G. E. WASHER
General Electric washer. All white.
Demonstrator. With pump. Was 3139.95,
now 890 with 1 year guarantee.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
310 COURT ST. nW

FULLER brushes. 1743 Orant. Ph.
n3

VAUGHN'S larden tractor (or sale. 1731

Broadway. Fh n40
STEEL CLOTHESLINE POSTS, ralUnrs,

In stock, mad. to order. 1143 N Liberty.
mo

GENERAL ELECTRIC, Crosier, OlbtoO,
ad MootM Appliance at Cruris.

Bonesteele's
1948 Studebaker $1595

REGAL DELUXE. OVERDRIVE, RADIO ft HEATER.

1948 Studebaker ; . .$1795
DELUXE COMMANDER. OVERDRIVE, RADIO ft HEATER.

1941 Pontiac $595
1941 Oldsmobile ...$595
1941 Chevrolet .$ '495
1947 Ford i2-to- n Pickup $895
1941 Chevrolet Pickup $595

MOTOR OVXRHHAULED.

1947 Studebaker -- ton Pickup $895

Bonesteele Sales & Service

WANTED REAL ESTATE
RELIABLE PARTY wants to buy nice 2

Bd. Rm. home. Close in. on bus line,
pfimer int. School, not to exceed $6500.
$700 down, 160 mo. No dealers, co Capi-

tal Journal, Box 399. ca41

WE ARE In need of good houses to sell
in or near Salem. II you witn to uss
your property lor sale aee

CiRARRNIIORST BROS.. REALTOR
134 Liberty Ph. ca

Want Zone Three Home
We missed making a sale last week to
g, professional man because we did
not have listed a suitable home on an
arterial road or heavily traveled street.
We have another buyer here now for
whom we need such a property, in-

formation about such property will be
greatly appreciated.
NELSON & NELSON

MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS
Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. High St. Ph. Ca

notice' If your Drooerty is for sale,
rent or exchange, list It with us. we
have all kinds or cast) Buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High St ca

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
8 BD. RM. modern house. 2 yrs. old, at

Mill City, wouia nice to traae my equity
for a late model oar. Ph. eves.

cb41

GOOD TRADES
VERY GOOD smaU home In city, price
15000 to trade on 2 or more bdrm home
on small acreage E, NE, or N up to

Cash difference,
NICE 2 BDRM. home NE on Vt acre,
price $6500 to trade on home In South
Salem up to 19000.
MODERN 2 BDRM home NE on 1 acre,
price $6300. Take good trailer hse.

ft.) around 13000 as dwn. nymt.
DAIRY RANCH close In north. Trade
for Income property.

See Pyle. Eve, Ph.
HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
3186 Fairground Rd. Ph. el40

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
SOFT DRINK distributorship routes St

accounts estamisnea. une oi leading
drinks marketed locally. Right man
should grona $7500 this year. Must have
about $4000 cash to handle. Inquire In
person at 010 N. Liberty 8U cd40

GROCERY, gas station. Living quarters,
across from school, buy stock and
equipment. Phone cd41

GARAGE
and service station Woodburn on No.
09 highway. Ldt slse 100x193. Five car
repair garage, hoist, compressor, etc.,
two gas pumps (1600 Gal. storagei
also two bedroom dwelling. Price
114,000. Terms $2,000 plus Inventory,
balance monthly.

Salem Realty Company
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. Phs: - - 30020 cd40

MODERN court, with 7 rm. home.
Frontage for other business. On 99E.
Reasonably priced. Ph. cd43

Business Lot $2,000
60 ft. frontage on Edgcwnter near
KOCO. ' A good Investment buy. Call
Walt Musgrnve.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1311 Ed ae water Ph.

CAFE & BUILDING
$4500. Consider terms. Good Equip., bus,
stock in Salem.

Apartments and Duplex
Close In. Income 1360 plus liv. rms. Own-
er will consider house, acreage, .farm,
price rens. at 127.000.

Trailer Diner $3500
Move where you like. Has seats for
fountain u.se. consider ternix.

FOR THESE AND OTHERS 8KB

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve. 1497

Cd42

WANT ambitious man with panel truck
to go Into business for hi marl I. Box 379,

Capital Journal. ed43
PHOTO STUDIO, centrally located, com-

plete with orders on hand. Ortc. price
11750, will take $750 cash. Write Cap-
ital Journal Box 370. cd40

FURNITURE FOR SALE
NARROW chest 14: portable

electric sewing machine $39.50; Singer
treadle nutchlne 110.50.

GLENN WOODRY
Furniture Market

1605 N. Summer. Ph. H0

BARGAINS EVERY
DAY AT TRADER
LOUIE'S, 3055 PORT-
LAND RD.

DAVIS N PORT ft chair, like new. Ph.
d42

9x18 WII.TON high grade fug ft waffle'
pad $40; antique china ft book case
combination $50.

GLENN WOODRY
Furniture Market

1603 N. Summer. Ph. d40
FOR SALE Used daveno, $35. Must sell

by Feb. 26. Apt. 10, S009 N. Capital. Call
to see It after ". d4l
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
Guaranteed, rcasonaoie. rn. nai- -

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re
moving. Insured operator. Jonn rayne,
248 S. Church. Ph. h45

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv
ice. Former pnone opr. rn. naj- -

CARPENTER WORK wanted. Remodel
ing a specialty, rn. ;m. ni-

DO IRONING In my home. Ph. 31720. h44'

SEWING AND Altering. Call 34280. h43

EXP. BOOKKEEPER wishes set of books to
keep at home. Ph. alter e p.m.

h42

BABY SITTING. PH. 20580.

CEMENT WORK wanted lh. b

FOR RENT ROOMS
CLEAN 1 housekeeping rm. $20. 1244 Mi

state, pn. 39021, jku-
-

CLOSE IN, nice room la mod. home. Elec.
heat. 765 Marion, jiw

ATTRACTIVE ROOM, private home, ' gen
tleman. 985 s. summer, rn.

jk40
HEATED SLEEPING room With hot ft cold

water. 255 Center. jkw
PLEASANT sleeping rm. for man. 1050 Nor

way, Ph. jkw
LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room. Hot plate.

Gentleman. Ph. jgiu- -

HOLLYWOOD. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
JKSO

NICELY FURN. Heated. Ladies preferred.
) N. Winter. Jtsa

SLEEPING, light hsckpf . rms. Ph.
JI&5"

ROOM for employed gentleman. Attrac
tive, warm, outside entrance, rn, u

Jk42

SLEEPING room in good home, Elec.
heat. Fh, jk- -

CLEAN WARM sleeping rm. with H. ft C.
water. 473 N. Liberty. jma- -

HEATED SLEEPING rooms, double and
single. 385 N. 14th. J5"

FOR RENT APARTMENTS

INVESTMENT
3 apts.. North near Capitol, downtown,
or Shopping Center, modern, very clean,
Pays excellent return on cost of

Easy terms.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over 27 Years In Salem

250 N. High St. Phone Jp40
NEW UNFURN. 3 rm. apt. Bath, elec.

heat. Bus line. pn. 38670, aan iee. jpiu-
-

NEW apt. Prlv. bath, part furn.
Adults. 1047 Madison. jpd

ONE ft one apt. Upstairs,
Ph. JP40

3 RM. FURN. apt. 3nd floor, refrig, H.W.
heat. 640 Marlon. JP

UPSTAIRS, partly furn. 1 bdrm., Uv. rm..
Kitchen, oatn, close to state on ice oiag.
Immed. pass. 150. Ph. Jp41

NEW. COZY 1 bdrm. apt. In modern
brick court. Lots of storage. Excellent
location. 380 8. 17th. Jp40

NICE 3 RM. furn. apt. 330 S. 14th. Jp42
3 ROOM APT, In attractive court. Refrig.,

range ft auto laundry. Convenient to
state bldgs., unlv., and bus. 907 8. 13th
after 10 a.m. Jp40

WARM REDECORATED furn. apt. Lower
floor. 2 adults. 359 N. Liberty. Jp44

I BDRM. furn. upstairs apt. Elec. range
ft refrig. 245 E. Myers St. Jp41'

ROOMS A apts. for rent. 360 N- Capltat.
JP41

NEW APTS. 3 or 3 rm. ft bath. Partly
furn, 1065 Madison before 10 or after 4.

JP43

WILL SUBLET my 4 rooms, furn. apt.
for 3 mos., starting March 1st. Ph.

JP42- -

t RM. turn, apt, upstairs, reasonable.
945 S. 12th. JP41

5 furn. apts. Adults. Fh. 35373,
1935 Center St. Jp41"

3 APARTMENTS. Phone

FOR RENT HOUSES
NICELY FURN. duplex 3 rms. and bath.

Hardwood floors. 165. 13th mo. free, l'i
blks. south of Colonial House. Ph. 35765.

Jm40
6 RM. noUSK. All In nice condition. Mod-

ern. 145. 2410 Simpson. Jm40

SEVEN ROOM furnished house ft gar-
age suitable for 2 family. Newly dec-

orated. 175 per mo. 344 N. 23rd St. Jm42

DEPEND. COUPLE. New mod. turn. 3 rms.
ft bath. Laund., gar. 3843 Portland Rd.

Jm42

FOR RENT 4 room partly furnished ca-

bin to reliable middle-age- d couple, with-
out chl'dren. No smoker or drinker.
Must help In hops when needed at go-

ing wages. Lovelln, Rt. 3, Box 139.
Ore. Jm40

MOD. 4 ROOM hse- unfurn. Oar. Suit-

able for couple. Wired for range. 35

High way Ave. Jm41

UNFURN. S bdrm. house. 1 bit. to school
bug. 1434 m. Winter. Jm41

PH.

Ph.

IFOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
SALEM SAND ft GRAVEL COMPANY

Contract Work
Road - Clearing - Ditching

Sewer ft Basemen.
Equipment Rente
15 B Mr yds.
10 B H yds.

7 Cat ft Dozer
6 Cat ft Dozer
4 Cat ft Dozer

See us about ditching by the ft.
Phone Days

Eves. or
Salem, Oregon n

USED ELECTRIC WASHERS 119.95 up.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO

. 375 Chemeketa n

WANTED MISCELLANEOUS
WANTED: Barki. Douglas fir poles or

stumpage. Ph 1287 Albany or write
Standard Pole ft Piling Co., Inc. na42

SEWING MACHINE any cond Ph.
na4i

PERSONAL
TALL GIRLS are not a problem with

Spencers individually designed. Ph.
Eve. Ph. p41
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